Academic Excellence in an Islamic Environment ® Estd. 1991

Q@Bdg@ College Preparatory School of America

CPSA Fee Schedule (2020-2021)

All tuition amounts are per-month for 10 months and must be paid upfront or else late fees will
accrue. Yearly fees are due at the time of registration; all fees are non-refundable.

Base Tuition Other Fees
Preschool $255 materials fee
$10/mo snack fee*
Kindergarten
E‘ 1%t Grade
] $200 book rental
qE) 2" Grade $620
.é’ 37 Grade $130 activities &
resources
4™ Grade
5t Grade
6™ Grade $140 books & resources
8 <
§ é” 71 Grade $680 $125 books & resources
—
8t Grade $100 graduation $110 books & resources
9" Grade $110 books & resources
p— th .
'ﬁ; 8 10™ Grade High School Lab Fee $132 books & resources
= $740 150 for 1 child
s 3 11" Grade 74 22550 for 2+ children $60 books & resources
12th Grade $12 books & r'esources
$150 graduation

* Paid to teacher

Additional Fees (Returning Students)

e Returning student registration fee: $200 per child
e Yearly administrative fee: $275 per family

Additional Fees (New Students)

e New student registration fee: $300 per child
e Yearly administrative fee: $275 per family
e Placement test fee (PS, KG, 1%t grade): $50
e Placement test fee (all other grades): $120
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Academic Excellence in an Islamic Environment ® Estd. 1991

Q@@Q@ College Preparatory School of America

Tuition Discount Schedule (2020-2021)

All discounts require submission of an official copy of last year’s tax returns to the main office.
No discounts (including sibling discounts) apply to preschool and kindergarten.

Families earning < 100k

1% Child 2" Child 3" Child 4™ Child 5™ Child+
Elementary $620 $465 $403 $341 $310
Junior High $680 $510 $442 $374 $340
High School $740 $555 $481 $407 $370

Families earning > 100k

1%t Child 2™ Child 3™ Child 4™ Child 5% Child+
Elementary $620 $527 $465 $403 $372
Junior High $680 $578 $510 $442 $408
High School $740 $629 $555 $481 $444

Tuition is per month for 10 months.

For the purposes of tuition computation, the eldest child will be considered the 1% child, the second-
eldest child will be considered the 2™ child, etc.

331 W Madison St, Lombard, IL, 60148 « tel: (630) 889-8000 « https://cpsaonline.org/



